
"COLTOIM GAS" FOR THE PAINLESS EXXKAC'1'10J\ of
TEETH. (THE ESPECIAL. AN-(ESTHETIC
OF THE DENTAL. PROFESSION.)

MYE 1031 NAG
Myers Samuel, wool sorter, r. W s Larkin nr Beach
Myers Sellg, r. 452 M Minna
Myers Spencer, waiter, r. 2G7 Minna
Myers T. B., clerk Reiss Bros. & Co., r. 1911 Bush
Myers Thomas, teamster, r. Oates nr Cortland Av,

B. H.
Myers Warren F., mining, 419 California, room 23, r.

Berkeley
Myers William, macbinist, r. W a Connecticut nr

Napa
Myers William, miner, r. 12 Mason
Myers William, tanner, r. 1320 Hampshire
Myers William H.. barber Or. V . Riso
Myers William R., salesman W. W. Montague & Co.,

r. 3004J4 Sacramento
Myers fc Lo Komer (E. E. Myers and J. B. Lo Romer)

architects, 309 California, rooms 13-14
I^T" Myers. See Mayers and Meyers
Myerscougb Joseph, bricklayer, r. 2806 Pine
Myerson David,cantor Ci>ngregation Ohabai Sbalome,

E 8 MaHon bet Qeary and Post
Myerson Simon, saletimau B. Eatcbinski
t^ Myerson. See Myrsun
Myhre Thurston, machine hand Bay City Planing

Mill, r. Belmont Hotel
Mylar James P., bartender E. L. Wagner
Mylcbrest Robert, baker, r. 17 Gl«n Park Av
Myles George F., carrier Post Office, r. 202 Francisco
Myles Sarah, widow, r. 202 Francisco
Myles William, laborer, r. 17 Washington Av^ Myles. See Miles
Mylish Adolph D., cigarmaker. r. 448M Natoma
Mylou Tboraas, laborer, r. 1330 )i Broadway
Mylott Josie Miss, saleslady, r. 311 Turk
Mynard Floyd J. Rev., rector St. Paul's Pro-

testant Episcopal Church, r. 2613 Sacramento
Myuatt E. F., engineer S.P.Co.. r. 2929)4, 16th
Myrick Charles M., assayer, r. 2709 Pine
Myrick Chester S., clerk Liverpool and London and

Globe Ins. Co., r. Oakland
Myrick Edward R., clerk John 8. Barrett & Co., r.2709

Pine
Myrick Ellen, widow, r. 2709 Pine
Myrick George A., painter, r. 2709 Pine
Myrick Milton H. (Myrick* Deering) r. Palace Hotel
Myrick <b Deeringf (Milton H. Myrick and Frank

P. Deering) attornevs at law, 14 Sansome, rooms
63-64

Myron Simon, traveling salesman Michalitschke
Bros. & Co., r. 825 Eddy

ny Myrson. See Myerson
Myrtle Hall, W s Railroad Av bet 7th and 8th Avs,

South S. F.
Mysegads Charles, r. 1020 Market
Mysell Joseph S., paper carrier, r. 1639 Mission
Mysell M. C. Mrs., varieties, 1639 Miision
Mysell William C. (Mysell & RoUina) r. 1639 Mission
Mybell k Rollins (William C. Mysell and Frank B.

Rollins) stationery manufacturers, 521 Clay
Myser Joseph W. (Lorenz & Myser) r. 662 Stevenson
Myserth Frederick, seaman, r. 100 )j Jackson

IV
Nabekra Nao, agent Yokohama Specie Bank

(limited) 516 Montgomery, r. 712 Central Av

NABER, ALFS & BRUNE
iWilliani Alfs and Henry Brune) pro-
prietors Phoenix Bourbon Whiskey,
agent Daniiana Bitter* and dealers
native -vrinea and brandies, 3!23-335
Market

Naber Annie Mrs., nurse, r. 1217)4 Kearny, rear
Naccarini Eugene, salesman John Demartini & Co.,

r. 1420 Masou

FREDERICKSBURG

LAGER BEER

San Francisco:
Office, 40:i Market St

TELEPHONE 1150.

IS THE BEST;
Brewery t

S .\ N JOSE.

W. E. LANE
THE HONEST PLUMBEE,

WILL GIVE YOU SATISFACTION.

505 Kearny Street.
TELEPHONE 315.

Naccarini Joseph, fish, 2132 Fillmore, r. 2419 ?i Clay
Nace F. M., secretary Home Accident Association,

319 Piue, rooms 59-(>U, r. 1118 Buchanan
Nace John A., printer, r. 1118 Buchanan
Nachman Adoloh, with Atlantic Packing Co., 313

Front, r. 916 Geary
Nachman Jacob, grocer, r. 1426 )i Geary
Nachtigall Henry L., r. 1633 Bush
Nachtigall Mary J., widow, r. 1633 Bush
Nachtrieb George H., clerk J. C. Rued & Co., r. 2141

Mission
Nachtrieb John J. (J. C. Bued & Co.) r. 2819 Howard
Nachtrieb William E., manager J. 0. Rued & Co., r.

2141 Mission
Nacket Herman, jeweler, r. 1838 Howard
Nadal Jean L., tanner, r. 6th Av nr P. South S. F.
Nadeau House, 435 Bush
Nadeler Henry, tailor Curley & Wolf, r. 447 Minna
Nadezsky Abraham, r. 239 Minna
Nadro Annie Miss, student Pac. Business College, r.

1340 Bush
Nadro Edward, clerk, r. 1340 Bush
Nadro Herman,, salesman, r. 729 O'Farrell
Nadro Moritz, merchant, r. 1340 Bush
Naf Jacob, painter, r. SW cor Dolores and 30th
Naftaly Asher, tailor, r. 123 Shipley
Naftaly T. Mrs., widow, r. 123 Shipley, rear
Nagaye Eanegoro, draughtsman, r. 34 Golden Gate

Av
Nagel Albert G., stationery, 411)4 Geary
Nagel Charles, paper carrier, r. 6 San Antonio
Nagel Charles G., carpetlayer, r. 534?i Natoma
Nagel Claus, seaman, r. 806, 3d
Nagel Ernest, porter, r. 1113 Filbert
Nagel Fanny Mlas, stamping and embroidery, 20

Ellis

Nagel Frederick, butcher, r. cor 26th and Fair Oaks
Nagel George, teacher St. Joseph's Grammar School,

r. 1417 Howard
Nagel Ida Miss, clerk Crystal Salt Water Bathing Co.,

r. NE cor 26th and Fair Oaks
Nagel Jacob, boots and shoes, 36 O'Farrell, r. 419

O'Farrell
Nagel Jacob, eellarman, r. 231, 2d
Nagel Louis, bartender, r. 12 Langton
Nagel Ludwle. bookkeeper Eppinger & Co., r. Oak-

land
Nagel Otto, butcher, 3002 )j Mission, r. cor 26tb and

Fair Oaks
Nairel Paul E. O. , teacher piano and zither, 606

Powell
Nagel Simon, cigarmaker, r. 631 Greenwich
Nagel Theodore, brassfinisher, r. 14 Antonio
Nagel William C, candymaker, r. 419 O'Farrell
•^Nagel. See Nagle and Neagel
Nagele Alois, foreman Lang Bros., r. 1512 Ellis
Nagengast Jacob, clerk Redington & Co., r. 261 Steven-

son
Nager Anton (Nager Bros.) r. cor 28th Av and E,

South S. F.
Nager Brothers (John M. and Anton) dairymen, cor

28th Av and K, South S. F.
Nager Fritz (Nager * Baumann) r. 3592 Mission
Nager Herman I., proptr Cal. Conoolidated Food Co.,

office 103 Commercial, r. 908 Van Ness Av
Nager John M. (Nager Bros.) r. cor 28th Av and K.,

South S. F.
Nager Mary Mrs. (Nager & Tscheiner) r. San Bruno

Road nr Woolsey
Nager Sophia, widow, r. 908 Van Ness Av
Nager J: Baumann (Fritz Nager and Sebastian Bau-

mann) liquors, 3592 Mission
Nager k Tscheiner (Mrs. Mary Nager and John

Tscheiner) milk ranch, San Bruno Road nr Wool-
sey

Naghel Louis H., salesman Raphael Weill & Co., r.

2104 Sutter

STARBIED & GOLDSTOE
DEALERS IN LUMBER.

MkR PINE LUMBER FOR FOREIGN SHIPMENT 101 Market St,


